

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**WP(C) No. 585 of 2021 with MC(WP(C) No. 318 of 2019 with
WP(C) No. 1007 of 2019 with WP(C) No. 1151 of 2018 with
WP(C) No. 323 of 2020 with WP(C) No. 420 of 2020 with
WP(C) No. 550 of 2020 with WP(C) No. 599 of 2019 with
WP(C) No. 612 of 2018 with WP(C) No. 638 of 2018 with
WP(C) No. 699 of 2018 with WP(C) No. 820 of 2019 with
WP(C) No. 925 of 2019 with WP(C) No. 953 of 2018 with
WP(C) No. 980 of 2019**

R.K Chingkheinganba Meitei

....Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 3 Ors.

....Respondents

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR**

05.05.2022

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

On request made by Mr. Mangilal, learned counsel assisting Mr. H. Lenin, learned AG, Manipur, list the matters again on 31st May, 2022.

Interim order passed earlier to continue till the next returnable date.

JUDGE